
Unofficial List 
Candidates for Republican District Delegates

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address

1 Samantha Sammons Republican gcgopchair@gmail.com

1 Scott Morrison Republican scott_morrison@yahoo.com

1 Cynthia Gallenthin Republican gcgopchair@gmail.com

2 Stephen Soloway Republican cdipaola@drsoloway.com

2 Jacci Vigilante Republican gcgopchair@gmail.com

2 Jack Kelly Republican jenn@oceancountygop.com

3 Sean Earlen Republican searlen25@gmail.com

3 Lisa Richford Republican lisa@lisarichford.com

3 Duncan Prim Republican searlen25@gmail.com

4 Robert Singer Republican jenn@oceancountygop.com

4 Gerard Scharfenberger Republican gscharfenberger1@gmail.com

4 Ruthanne Scaturro Republican jenn@oceancountygop.com

5 Robert Auth Republican bcrodirector@gmail.com

5 Matthew Conway Republican matthewconway71@gmail.com

5 Kathleen Durante Republican bcrodirector@gmail.com

6 Brian Kolendriski Republican mcrepublicansnj@gmail.com

6 Harry Voccola Republican monmouthrepublican@gmail.com

6 Erik DePalma Republican mcrepublicansnj@gmail.com

7 Jeffrey Kuhl Republican info@hunterdongop.com

7 Conor Sweeney Republican chair@somersetcountygop.com

7 Matthew Murello Republican laura@morrisgop.org

8 Joseph E. Branco Republican josephebranco@yahoo.com

8 Kennith Gonzalez Republican sfa.kennith@gmail.com

8 Gloria Tortorello Republican mknauss.nj@gmail.com

9 Charles H. Shotmeyer Republican bcrodirector@gmail.com

9 Ayman Mamkej Republican joaniemwalsh@gmail.com

9 John H. Cross Republican bcrodirector@gmail.com

10 Carmen Bucco Republican cbucco@carmenbucco.com

10 Joy Freeman Republican mknauss.nj@gmail.com

10 Douglas Freeman Republican mknauss.nj@gmail.com

11 Joan Walsh Republican joaniemwalsh@gmail.com

11 Joseph Belnome Republican mknauss.nj@gmail.com

11 John Coyle Republican laura@morrisgop.org

12 Anita Greenberg-Belli Republican mcrepublicansnj@gmail.com

12 Francine Gargano Republican chair@somersetcountygop.com

12 John Hart Republican bscheue61@gmail.com
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